2022 Holiday Parade SPONSOR Information

DEADLINE IS OCTOBER 11, 2022

REPLY: MAY BE MAILED TO CHAMBER OR FAXED TO 818-366-7425 OR FMAILED TO: email@granadachamber.com

EMAILED ?	ΓΟ: <u>email@granadachamber.com</u>
EMAILED EMAILED Please I wou	e include me for a STREET POLE BANNER for \$195.00.
[] I wou	ald like to be an OFFICIAL PARADE SPONSOR [!]
BRONZE SPONSOR	\$ 500.00 []*
SILVER SPONSOR	\$1,000.00 [] ** \$2,500.00 [] *** \$3,500.00 [] ****
GOLD SPONSOR	\$2,500.00 [] ***
PLATINUM SPONSOR	
	er and a LOGO LISTING in Social Media.
	ers and a LOGO LISTING in Social Media
	ners and a LOGO LISTING in Social Media. ners and a LOGO LISTING in a in Social Media
Please Print LEGIBLY	mers and a LOGO LISTING in a in Social Media
Name of Business Name:	
Phone Number: ()	
Address:	
NAME ON THE DANNIED CO. 1:0	
NAME ON THE BANNER (if dif	ferent than above)
Enclosed is my check for [1 \$195	5.00 Banner Other: \$
I would like to be an OFFIG	
BRONZE SPONSOR	\$ 500.00 []*
SILVER SPONSOR	
GOLD SPONSOR	\$1,000.00 [] ** \$2,500.00 [] ***
PLATINUM SPONSOR	\$3,500.00 [] ****
I authorize the Granada Hills Cha	mher of Commerce to charge my
	MASTERCARD [] DISCOVER
#	
Amount of Charge: \$	Expiration date:
Name on card (Please print legib	oly):
Sionature: X	

GRANADA HILLS CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 17723 Chatsworth Street, Granada Hills, CA 91344

Phone: 818-368-3235 Fax: 818-366-7425 <u>email: email@granadachamber.com</u>

NOTE: Any Chamber Member or Sponsor who is interested in having an entry in the parade can also call <u>the CHAMBER OFFICE</u> to request a Parade Application to participate in the Parade.